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NSP 2.0

MN201617001104577

MN201617002748114
MN201617003492674
MN201617004580104

MN201617004804160

MN201617004996901

MN201617006159450
MN201617006353569
MN201617007868708

MN201617008005556
MN201617008028598

MN201617008448980
MN201617008505234

MN201617008582099

MN201617009160032
MN201617009248592

MN201617009262231
MN201617011054544

MN201617011414747

MD AJMIR / MD MOHAMAD ALI

Md Syed Sajir Alam / MD ZAFAR ALI
MD MUSTAQUE AHAMED / LATE MV MANOUWAR ALI
MD ABASH / Sikander

MD ABDUL GAFFAR / MD SAHERUDDIN

MD RAIZ KHAN / MD A HASHIM

KHULAKPAM MASTANA / KH MUHIBUR RAHAMAN
AKOIJAM REBIKA DEVI / AKOIJAM THOIBA SINGH
MD ALAM KHAN / MD ALAODDIN

LAISHRAM GEETANJALI DEVI / LAISHRAM BASANTA SINGH
Awungshi Martin / As. Ningatei

THOKCHOM KENEDY SINGH / THOKCHOM HEMO SINGH

LAISHRAM SURSAGAR SINGH / LAISHRAM
BUDHACHANDRA SINGH

MOIRANGTHEM KARNAJIT SINGH / MOIRANGTHEM
KUMARJIT SINGH

LAIMUJAM SANA MEITEI / LAIMUJAM MANI MEITEI
MK RUKSANA / MD ABDUL JAFFAR

LEIKANGBAM ROSHINI DEVI / L. RAJEN SINGH
KHUNDRAKPAM SANATHOI SINGH / KH. shanti Singh

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD AJAMI / MD ALLOUDDIN

NSP 2.0

Verified Application List (Fresh)

9856751645

9856435159
7085132234
9615562327

9615041211

8014669274

9615228534
9615148043
9856206943

9615818265
8575169165

9856431752
9615350334

9856376496

9615609414
7005615130

9862757306
8575487325

8132051260

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (HONORS)(LIFE
SCIENCE)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (HONORS)(LIFE
SCIENCE)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (HONORS)(LIFE
SCIENCE)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (HONORS)(LIFE
SCIENCE)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(CHEMISTRY)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (HONORS)(LIFE
SCIENCE)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (HONORS)(LIFE
SCIENCE)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

DIPLOMA (PLASTIC TECHNOLOGY(DPT))-2
YEARS

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(BOTANY)

DIPLOMA (PLASTIC TECHNOLOGY(DPT))-2
YEARS

DIPLOMA (PLASTIC TECHNOLOGY(DPT))-2
YEARS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
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POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDERN - POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS)
FOR ST STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
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